Roomtones & Interiors
Sonik Sound Library

KS018

soniksoundlib.com

2026

AmbiX /712 / 5.0 / Stereo 48kHz/24bit

1,46 Gb
59:52

KS018 - Roomtones & Interiors

CATEGORY
AMBIENCE
AMBIENCE

AMBIENCE
AMBIENCE
AMBIENCE

AMBIENCE
AMBIENCE
AMBIENCE
AMBIENCE
AMBIENCE

AMBIENCE
AMBIENCE
AMBIENCE
AMBIENCE

AMBIENCE

SUB-CATEGORY
ROOM TONE
ROOM TONE

ROOM TONE
ROOM TONE
ROOM TONE

ROOM TONE
ROOM TONE
ROOM TONE
ROOM TONE
ROOM TONE

ROOM TONE
ROOM TONE
ROOM TONE
ROOM TONE

ROOM TONE

DESCRIPTION
Ambience, Laundry, Boiler, Heating Water with Clanks and Gas Hiss
Ambience, Laundry, Boiler, Heating Water

Ambience, Roomtone, Abandoned House without Windows, Outside
Sounds of a Small Town, Rural

Ambience, Roomtone, Bathroom, Quiet and Steady, Air Fill
Ambience, Roomtone, Kitchen, Quiet, Clock, Neighbours Movements

Ambience, Roomtone, Large Dining Room, Refrigerator Buzz and Hum,
Open Windows, Person Cleaning Up Next Door

Ambience, Roomtone, Laundry

Ambience, Roomtone, Living Room, Quiet Night

Ambience, Roomtone, Medium Kitchen, Fridge Running Hum
Ambience, Roomtone, No Windows, Tropical Birds and Rooster, Quiet

Ambience, Roomtone, Quiet, Open Windows, Voices and Movements
form Exterior and Next Room

Ambience, Roomtone, Quite with Subtle Far Rain
Ambience, Roomtone, Small And Quite Dining Room, Heater Pipe Hiss
Ambience, Roomtone, Small Quiet Bathroom, Next Door Clock

Ambience, Roomtone, Very Quite Dining Room, Some Voices and a
Smal Dog From Outside

RUN TIME
3:46
3:46

1:52
3:46
3:08

5:10
4:26
3:41
5:35
3:47

3.02
5:01

4:00
4:27

4:25

CHANNELS
4/10/5/2
4/10/5/2

4/10/5/2
4/10/5/2
4/10/5/2

4/10/5/2
4/10/5/2
4/10/5/2
4/10/5/2
4/10/5/2

4/10/5/2
4/10/5/2
4/10/5/2
4/10/5/2

4/10/5/2

Licensed (2026) by Sonik Sound Library. All rights reserved.



http://soniksoundlib.com/

