

library Roomtones & Interiors
 publisher Sonik Sound Library
 code KS018
 shop soniksoundlib.com
 year 2026
 audio format AmbiX / 7.1.2 / 5.0 / Stereo 48kHz/24bit
 size 11,46 Gb
 total runtime 59:52



KS018 - Roomtones & Interiors

CATEGORY	SUB-CATEGORY	DESCRIPTION	RUN TIME	CHANNELS
AMBIENCE	ROOM TONE	Ambience, Laundry, Boiler, Heating Water with Clanks and Gas Hiss	3:46	4 / 10 / 5 / 2
AMBIENCE	ROOM TONE	Ambience, Laundry, Boiler, Heating Water	3:46	4 / 10 / 5 / 2
AMBIENCE	ROOM TONE	Ambience, Roomtone, Abandoned House without Windows, Outside Sounds of a Small Town, Rural	1:52	4 / 10 / 5 / 2
AMBIENCE	ROOM TONE	Ambience, Roomtone, Bathroom, Quiet and Steady, Air Fill	3:46	4 / 10 / 5 / 2
AMBIENCE	ROOM TONE	Ambience, Roomtone, Kitchen, Quiet, Clock, Neighbours Movements	3:08	4 / 10 / 5 / 2
AMBIENCE	ROOM TONE	Ambience, Roomtone, Large Dining Room, Refrigerator Buzz and Hum, Open Windows, Person Cleaning Up Next Door	5:10	4 / 10 / 5 / 2
AMBIENCE	ROOM TONE	Ambience, Roomtone, Laundry	4:26	4 / 10 / 5 / 2
AMBIENCE	ROOM TONE	Ambience, Roomtone, Living Room, Quiet Night	3:41	4 / 10 / 5 / 2
AMBIENCE	ROOM TONE	Ambience, Roomtone, Medium Kitchen, Fridge Running Hum	5:35	4 / 10 / 5 / 2
AMBIENCE	ROOM TONE	Ambience, Roomtone, No Windows, Tropical Birds and Rooster, Quiet	3:47	4 / 10 / 5 / 2
AMBIENCE	ROOM TONE	Ambience, Roomtone, Quiet, Open Windows, Voices and Movements form Exterior and Next Room	3:02	4 / 10 / 5 / 2
AMBIENCE	ROOM TONE	Ambience, Roomtone, Quite with Subtle Far Rain	5:01	4 / 10 / 5 / 2
AMBIENCE	ROOM TONE	Ambience, Roomtone, Small And Quite Dining Room, Heater Pipe Hiss	4:00	4 / 10 / 5 / 2
AMBIENCE	ROOM TONE	Ambience, Roomtone, Small Quiet Bathroom, Next Door Clock	4:27	4 / 10 / 5 / 2
AMBIENCE	ROOM TONE	Ambience, Roomtone, Very Quite Dining Room, Some Voices and a Smal Dog From Outside	4:25	4 / 10 / 5 / 2